SC Simplex APC, Zirconia Sleeves - Pre-Loaded FC/PC Simplex, Zirconia Sleeves - Pre-Loaded

Capacity Type Version Catalog No. Copacity Type Version Catalog No.
6 6 APC, SC Simplex, Green Standard FSPSCA6 6 6 FC/PC Zirconia split sleeve Standard FSPFCé
8 8 APC, SC Simplex, Green  High-Density FSPSCA8 8 8 FC/PC Zirconia split sleeve  High-Density FSPFCSS8
FSPSCA6 FSPSCAS FSPFC6
MTP Adapter Panels - Pre-Loaded Unloaded FSP Adapter Panels
Capacity  Type Version Cotalog No. Caopacity  Type Version Catalog No.
72 6 MTP Aqua Standard FSPMTPAQ6 6 SC Simplex or MT-RJ Standard FSPMTRJ&6X
72 6 MTF, Beige Standard FSPMTPBE6 8 SC Simplex or MT-RJ High-Density ~FSPMTRJ8X
72 6 MTP Black Standard FSPMTP6 3 SC Duplex or LC Quad  Standard FSPSCD3X
<) SC Duplex or LC Quad  High-Density FSPSCD&X
6 ST-style Standard FSPST6X
8 SC Duplex or LC Quad  High-Density ~ FSPST8X
6 LC Duplex Standard FSPLC6X
6 JACK-PACK® - High-Density FSPHD&6X

FSPMTPAQ6  FSPMTPBES FSPMTP6

Blank FSP Plates

HXJ jacks/AV connectors

Type Catalog No.

FSPMTRJ&X FSPSCD3X FSPSTEX
Blank FSPB
FSPMTRIBX FSPSCD6X
DIMENSIONS
O 1.10 [28]
[ l
: 4.65 [118]
FSPB
5.0 [130]
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®

Clhammel Fsp Adapter Panels

High-Density Versions.
Loaded, Unloaded or Blank.
Multimode and Singlemode Applications.

FEATURES
Various colors available to differentiate networks and applications.
Available in loaded, unloaded or blank versions.
Nylatch fasteners used for quick snap in installation.

SC Simplex APC (Angled Polish Connector) adapter panels available.

SPECIFICATIONS

Cold Rolled Steel panel with a durable black powder coat finish.
Meets the requirements of TIA/EIA-568-B.3.
Operating/Storage temp: 0°C to 60°C.

Dimensions: 1.1" (28) Wide x 5.1” (130) High. Modular FSP series fiber adapter panels snap into all

Weight (loaded): 0.1 Ibs. OPTICHANNEL™ fiber rack mount panels and wall mount
FC/PC adapter housings are Nickel-plated machined brass. cabinets.

ST-style adapters have black oxide Nickel-plated Zinc die-cast

hojsz/nz:. apiers fave black oxide Tickel-plaied ine die-cas Adapter panels are available as blank plates or with ST-style, SC,

FC, MT-RJ, LC, MTP and SC to ST-style adapters. All adapter pan-

High-retention phosphor bronze alignment sleeves recommended for ) e _ )
els are available in high-density versions.

most applications.
Zirconia precision alignment sleeves recommended for Singlemode The JACK-PACKe keystone 6-port adapter panel accepts Hubbell
applications. Keystone multimedia connections.

FSP Adapter Panels, SC Duplex

Phosphor Bronze Sleeves - Pre-Loaded

Capacity Type Version Catalog No.
6 3 SC Duplex, Aqua Standard FSPSCDM3AQ
12 6 SC Duplex, Aqua High-Density FSPSCDM6AQ
6 3 SC Duplex, Beige Standard FSPSCDBE3
12 6 SC Duplex, Beige High-Density FSPSCDBE6
6 3 SC Duplex, Black Standard FSPSCDM3BK
12 6 SC Duplex, Black High-Density FSPSCDM6BK
6 3 SC Duplex, Blue Standard FSPSCD3
12 6 SC Duplex, Blue High-Density FSPSCD6
6 3 SC Duplex, Green Standard FSPSCDG3
12 6 SC Duplex, Green High-Density FSPSCDG6
6 3 SC Duplex, Orange Standard FSPSCDO3
12 6 SC Duplex, Orange High-Density FSPSCDO6 FSPSCDO3 FSPSCDY3 FSPSCD3
6 3 SC Duplex, Red Standard FSPSCDR3
12 6 SC Duplex, Red High- Density FSPSCDR6
6 3 SC Duplex, Yellow Standard FSPSCDY3
12 6 SC Duplex, Yellow High-Density FSPSCDY6
Zirconia Sleeves - Pre-Loaded
Capacity Type Version Catalog No.
6 3 SC Duplex, Blue Standard FSPSCDS3
12 6 SC Duplex, Blue High-Density FSPSCDS6
6 3 SC Duplex, Orange Standard FSPSCDS3OR
12 6 SC Duplex, Orange High-Density FSPSCDS60R
6 3 SC Duplex, Red Standard FSPSCDS3R
12 6 SC Duplex, Red High-Density FSPSCDS6R
6 3 SC Duplex, Yellow Standard FSPSCDS3Y
12 6 SC Duplex, Yellow High-Density FSPSCDS6Y

FSPSCDG6  FSPSCDYé6 FSPSCDR6 FSPSCDBE6



FSP Adapter Panels, LC Duplex

Phosphor Bronze Sleeves - Pre-Loaded

Capacity  Type Version Catalog No.
m 12 6 LC Duplex, Aqua Standard FSPLCDM6AQ
12 6 LC Duplex, Beige Standard FSPLCDM6
m 12 6 LC Duplex, Black Standard FSPLCDM6BK
: 12 6 LC Duplex, Blue Standard FSPLC6
m 12 6 LC Duplex, Orange Standard FSPLCO6
12 6 LC Duplex, Red Standard FSPLCDM6R
m 12 6 LC Duplex, Yellow Standard FSPLCY6
m Zirconia Sleeves - Pre-Loaded
T Capacity  Type Version Catalog No.
m 12 6 LC Duplex, blue Standard FSPLCDS6
12 6 LC Duplex, aqua Standard FSPLCDS6AQ
FSPLCO6 12 6 LC Duplex, black Standard FSPLCDS6BK
FspLCé FSPLCYE 12 6 LC Duplex, orange Standard FSPLCDS60OR
12 6 LC Duplex, red Standard FSPLCDS6R
12 6 LC Duplex, yellow Standard FSPLCDS6Y

FSP Adapter Panels, LC Quad

Phosphor Bronze Sleeves - Pre-Loaded
Capacity Type Version Catalog No.

- 12 3 LC Quad, Aqua Standard FSPLCQM3AQ
24 6 LC Quad, Aqua High-Density FSPLCQM6AQ
12 3 LC Quad, Beige Standard FSPLCQM3BE
24 6 LC Quad, Beige High-Density FSPLCQM6BE
12 3 LC Quad, Black Standard FSPLCQM3BK
24 6 LC Quad, Black High-Density FSPLCQM6BK
12 3 LC Quad, Blue Standard FSPLCQ3
24 6 LC Quad, Blue High-Density FSPLCQ6
12 3 LC Quad, Green Standard FSPLCQM3GN
24 6 LC Quad, Green High-Density FSPLCQM6GN
12 3 LC Quad, Orange Standard FSPLCQO3
24 6 LC Quad, Orange High-Density FSPLCQO6

FSPLCQ3 FSPLCQO3 FSPLCQY3 12 3 LC Quad, Red Standard FSPLCQMS3R
24 6 LC Quad, Red High- Density FSPLCQM6R
12 3 LC Quad, Yellow Standard FSPLCQY3
24 6 LC Quad, Yellow High-Density FSPLCQY6

Zirconia Sleeves - Pre-Loaded

Capacity Type Version Catalog No.
12 3 LC Quad, Beige Standard FSPLCQS3BE
24 6 LC Quad, Beige High-Density FSPLCQS6BE
12 3 LC Quad, Black Standard FSPLCQS3BK
24 6 LC Quad, Black High-Density FSPLCQS6BK
12 3 LC Quad, Aqua Standard FSPLCQS3AQ
24 6 LC Quad, Aqua High-Density FSPLCQS6AQ
12 3 LC Quad, Blue Standard FSPLCQS3
24 6 LC Quad, Blue High-Density FSPLCQS6
12 3 LC Quad, Green Standard FSPLCQS3GN

FSPLCQM6AQ FSPLCQO6  FSPLCQY6  FSPLCQM4BE 24 6 LC Quad, Green High-Density FSPLCQS6GN

12 3 LC Quad, Orange Standard FSPLCQS3OR
24 6 LC Quad, Orange High-Density FSPLCQS6O0R
12 3 LC Quad, Red Standard FSPLCQS3R
24 6 LC Quad, Red High- Density FSPLCQS6R
12 3 LC Quad, Yellow Standard FSPLCQS3Y
24 6 LC Quad, Yellow High-Density FSPLCQS6Y
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FSP Adapter Panels, ST-style Simplex
Phosphor Bronze Sleeves - Pre-Loaded

Capacity ~ Type Version Catalog No.
6 6 ST-style Standard FSPST6
8 8 ST-style High-Density FSPST8
Zirconia Sleeves - Pre-Loaded
Capacity Type Version Catalog No.
6 6 ST-style Standard FSPSTSS6
FSPST6 FSPST8
FSP Adapter Panels, ST-style Duplex
Phosphor Bronze Sleeves - Pre-Loaded
Capacity  Type Version Catalog No.
6 3 ST-style Duplex, Blue Standard FSPSTD3
12 6 ST-style Duplex, Blue High-Density FSPSTD6
Zirconia Sleeves - Pre-Loaded
Capacity Type Version Catalog No.
6 3 ST-style Duplex, Blue Standard FSPSTDS3
12 6 ST-style Duplex, Blue High-Density FSPSTDS6
FSPSTDS3 FSPSTD6
FSP Adapter Panels, SC to ST-style Duplex
Phosphor Bronze Sleeves - Pre-Loaded
Capacity  Type Version Catalog No.
6 3 SC to ST-style, Blue Standard FSPSCST3
12 6 SC to ST-style, Blue High-Density FSPSCST6
Zirconia Sleeves - Pre-Loaded
Capacity Type Version Catalog No.
6 3 SC to ST-style, Blue Standard FSPSCSTDS3
12 6 SC to ST-style, Blue High-Density FSPSCSTDS6
FSPSCST3 FSPSCST6
FSP Adapter Panels, MT-RJ
Phosphor Bronze Sleeves - Pre-Loaded
Capacity  Type Version Catalog No.
12 6 MT-RJ, Beige Standard FSPMTRJ6
16 8 MT-RJ, Beige High-Density ~ FSPMTRJ8

www.hubbell-premise.com

FSPMTRJ6

FSPMTRJ8
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